All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content of
the programme or the choice of speakers (unless declared on the programme) and have provided sponsorship monies used

12.30

13.30

14.00

14.20

14.50

15.30

16.00

16.25

16.50

17.15

17.30

18.00

18.40

18.45

towards the meeting costs. Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.

East Midlands Myeloid Update Day

Wednesday 26" March 2025

Park Plaza Hotel, Maid Marion Way, Nottingham, NG1 6GD

Organisers: Dr Jenny Byrne (Nottingham) & Dr Anna Tsoulkani (Leicester)

Registration, lunch & exhibition

Acute Myeloid Leukaemia

Current and upcoming trials recruiting for AML
Immunotherapy for AML — latest update
CMML and MDS

AML Case Discussions with an Expert Panel

Approaches to the management of difficult AML patients
Interactive “real world” cases

Questions and interaction from the delegates
Transplant for AML —who, where and when

Coffee break

Myeloproliferative Neoplasms

Myelofibrosis - update on latest trials and treatments
PV / ET - update on latest trials and treatments
Case:

Spotlight on CML

Talk 1

Satellite Symposium on CML (supported by industry)
Summary of the day

Close

Chair:

Chair:

Chair:

Dr Anna Tsoulkani, Leicester

Prof Charles Craddock, Birmingham
Prof Sergio Rutella, Nottingham

Dr Vishaka Sovani, Nottingham

MDT Panel:
Dr Jenny Byrne, Dr Anna Tsoulkani,
Dr Gez Errico, Nottingham

Presenters:
Trainee from Leicester
Trainee from Nottingham

TBC

Dr Mamta Garg, Leicester
Dr Frances Wadelin, Nottingham

Dr Rebecca Frewin, Gloucester

Dr Jenny Byrne, Nottingham

Dr Kate Rothwell, Huddersfield

Registration is free of charge for healthcare professionals working within the NHS

Online registration is now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk

Please contact Laura — Laura@hartleytaylor.co.uk if you have any questions



http://www.hartleytaylor.co.uk/
mailto:Laura@hartleytaylor.co.uk

