All sponsors have provided sponsorship towards this independent programme. Sponsors have had no input into the content of the programme or the choice of speakers (unless declared on the programme) and have provided sponsorship monies used towards the meeting costs. Sponsors will have the opportunity to exhibit with a company stand during the meeting.

East Midlands Myeloid Update Day

Wednesday 26th March 2025

Park Plaza Hotel, Maid Marion Way, Nottingham, NG1 6GD

Organisers: Dr Jenny Byrne (Nottingham) & Dr Anna Tsoulkani (Leicester)

12.30	Registration, lunch & exhibition		
	Acute Myeloid Leukaemia	Chair:	Dr Anna Tsoulkani, Leicester
13.30	Current and upcoming trials recruiting for AML		Prof Charles Craddock, Birmingham
14.00	Immunotherapy for AML – latest update		Prof Sergio Rutella, Nottingham
14.20	CMML and MDS		Dr Vishaka Sovani, Nottingham
14.50	AML Case Discussions with an Expert Panel		MDT Panel: Dr Jenny Byrne, Dr Anna Tsoulkani, Dr Gez Errico, <i>Nottingham</i>
	Approaches to the management of difficult AML patients Interactive "real world" cases		Presenters: Trainee from Leicester Trainee from Nottingham
	Questions and interaction from the delegates		Ü
15.30	Transplant for AML – who, where and when		TBC
16.00	Coffee break		
	Myeloproliferative Neoplasms	Chair:	Dr Mamta Garg, Leicester
16.25	Myelofibrosis - update on latest trials and treatments		Dr Frances Wadelin, Nottingham
16.50	PV / ET - update on latest trials and treatments		Dr Rebecca Frewin, Gloucester
17.15	Case:		
	Spotlight on CML	Chair:	Dr Jenny Byrne, Nottingham
17.30	Talk 1		Dr Kate Rothwell, Huddersfield
18.00	Satellite Symposium on CML (supported by industry)		
18.40	Summary of the day		
18.45	Close		

Registration is free of charge for healthcare professionals working within the NHS

Online registration is now available at www.hartleytaylor.co.uk
Please contact Laura — Laura@hartleytaylor.co.uk if you have any questions